1072
1071

1075
1073
1077

1079
1080

1075

1073

1082

1083

1084

1084

1082

1090

1085

1087

1094

1092

1093

1094

1090

1094

AUSTRALIAN LOWLINE
JUNIOR HEIFER
394 - Heifer - 8 months and under 12 months

Caesar, Wendy Ebony Tanami
Barron, Ashley & Kellie & Kipp Shay Remy LIK LIK TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE
395 - Heifer - 12 months and under 16 months
GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD WHITBY FARM MATTEUS
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Topaz
GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD CANN VALLEY TAILORED GIRL
396 - Heifer - 16 months and under 20 months
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Tamika
GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD WHITBY FARM VELETTA
JUNIOR CHAMPION HEIFER
GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD WHITBY FARM MATTEUS
RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR HEIFER
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Topaz
JUNIOR BULL
397 - Bull - 8 months and under 12 months
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Tallis
Caesar, Wendy Ebony Thor
399 - Bull - 16 months and under 20 months
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Tarik
JUNIOR CHAMPION BULL
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Tarik
RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION BULL
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Tallis
SENIOR COW OR HEIFER
400 - Cow or Heifer - 20 months and under 30 months
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Suki
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Sahara
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Spotlight
401 - Cow - 30 months and under 60 months
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Quinley
Barron, Ashley & Kellie & Kipp Shay Remy MEROWEN RAZZAMATAZZ
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Ruby
SENIOR CHAMPION COW OR HEIFER
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Quinley
RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION COW OR HEIFER
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Suki
GRAND CHAMPION COW OR HEIFER
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Quinley

SENIOR BULL

First
Second

First
Second

Third

First
Second

First

First

First

Second

First

First

First

First

Second

Third

First

Second

Third

First

First

First



1096
1097

1096

1097

1096

1099

1100

1102

1104
1105

402 - Bull - 20 months and under 30 months

Dakabin State High School Dakabin Steven
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Stuart Little
SENIOR CHAMPION BULL
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Steven
RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION BULL
Lockyer District High School Loc-Hi Stuart Little
GRAND CHAMPION BULL
Dakabin State High School Dakabin Steven
GROUP
404 - Pair of Bulls
Dakabin State High School

Lockyer District High School
405 - Breeder's Group
Dakabin State High School
Lockyer District High School
Caesar, Wendy

First
Second

First

First

First

First

Second

First

Second
Third



