	ALICTRALIA	AN LOW/LINE			
AUSTRALIAN LOWLINE					
JUNIOR HEIFER 394 - Heifer - 8 months and under 12 months					
1072	Caesar, Wendy	Ebony Tanami	First		
	Barron, Ashley & Kellie & Kipp Shay Remy	LIK LIK TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE	Second		
1071	,	hs and under 16 months	Second		
1075	GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD	WHITBY FARM MATTEUS	First		
	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Topaz	Second		
	GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD	CANN VALLEY TAILORED GIRL	Third		
1077		hs and under 20 months	Tima		
1079	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Tamika	First		
	GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD	WHITBY FARM VELETTA	Second		
		MPION HEIFER	0000.10		
1075	GALLEON PASTORAL PTY LTD	WHITBY FARM MATTEUS	First		
		ON JUNIOR HEIFER			
1073	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Topaz	First		
	JUNIC	OR BULL			
397 - Bull - 8 months and under 12 months					
1082	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Tallis	First		
1083	Caesar, Wendy	Ebony Thor	Second		
	399 - Bull - 16 month	s and under 20 months			
1084	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Tarik	First		
JUNIOR CHAMPION BULL					
1084	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Tarik	First		
RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION BULL					
1082	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Tallis	First		
		W OR HEIFER			
		onths and under 30 months			
	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Suki	First		
	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Sahara	Second		
1087	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Spotlight	Third		
		s and under 60 months			
	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Quinley	First		
	Barron, Ashley & Kellie & Kipp Shay Remy	MEROWEN RAZZAMATAZZ	Second		
1093	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Ruby	Third		
1004		ON COW OR HEIFER	F: .		
1094	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Quinley	First		
1000		MPION COW OR HEIFER	Circ+		
1090	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Suki	First		
1094 Dakabin State High School Dakabin Quinley First					
1094	-	Dakabin Quinley	rii3t		
SENIOR BULL					

402 - Bull - 20 months and under 30 months					
1096	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Steven	First		
	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Stuart Little	Second		
SENIOR CHAMPION BULL					
1096	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Steven	First		
RESERVE SENIOR CHAMPION BULL					
1097	Lockyer District High School	Loc-Hi Stuart Little	First		
GRAND CHAMPION BULL					
1096	Dakabin State High School	Dakabin Steven	First		
GROUP					
404 - Pair of Bulls					
1099	Dakabin State High School		First		
1100	Lockyer District High School		Second		
405 - Breeder's Group					
1102	Dakabin State High School		First		
1104	Lockyer District High School		Second		
1105	Caesar, Wendy		Third		